11-20-2003 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE RE Form PTO-1594 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office (Rev. 10/02) 102604890 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 11-17-03 COMERICA BANK - CALIFORNIA ROYAL ROBBINS, INC. Name: Internal Address: Association Individual(s) Street Address: 1524 Princeton Avenue Limited Partnership General Partnership City: Modesto State: CA Zip: 95350 Corporation-State California Other _ Individual(s) citizenship Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No General Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership Assignment Merger X | Corporation-State <u>California</u> Change of Name Security Agreement Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No X Other UCC-3 Termination Statement Execution Date: October 30, 2003 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1931700, A. Trademark Application No.(s) 2013395, 1303905, 2350360, 2428613 Additional number(s) attached Yes X No 2672696 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: Name: Gordon E. Forth, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$ 190.00 Internal Address: Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP **Enclosed** Authorized to be charged to deposit account. 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: 700 Crossroads Building 2 State Street 200 City: Rochester State: NY Zip: 14614

Cynthia J. Hirschberg Name of Person Signing

10/30/03 Date

11/19/2003-LMUELLER 00000129 1931700

9. Signature.

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

40.00 OP 150.00 OP

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

03314C0202

|--|

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]	
Mary A. Mastin, RP, (585) 987-2804	
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
Mary A. Mastin, RP	
Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP	
700 Crossroads Bldg., 2 State Street	
Rochester, NY 14614	

|--|--|

FILED SACRAMENTO, CA KEVIN SHELLEY

NOV 05, 2003 AT 1700 SECRETARY OF STATE

· ·		THE ABOVE St			
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE #			1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is		
0221860488 filed with CA Secretary of State on 08/05/02			to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.		
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above in	is terminated with	respect to security interest(s) of the	e Secured	Party authorizing this Terr	mination Statement.
3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above					
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.		es is item 7s; and also give name	of acciono	r in item 9	
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and		cured Party of record. Check only			
of validation for a control of the c		-	<u>one</u> or the	SE INO DOXES.	
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions	Titlems 6 and/or 7	DELETE name: Give record name		DD name: Complete item em 7c: also complete item	
in regards to changing the name/address of a party.		to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.		em /c; also complete item	s /e-/o (ir abblicable)
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Royal Robbins, Inc.	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FINSTIVAME				
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:					
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1524 Princeton Avenue	Modesto		CA	95350	USA
7d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f, JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		····
ORGANIZATION Corporation	CA		CA0665576		NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.					
	ateral description	or describe collateral assig	ned.		
Security Colored a Masses, or \$10 and 1		۔ ب			
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME					
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorize	d by a Debtor, ch	eck here and enter name of D	EBTOR	authorizing this Amendme	ent
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
Comerica Bank - California			L		SUFFIX
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	DUFFIX

FILING OFFICE COPY - UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

TRADEMARK

{447415:}

REEL: 002866 FRAME: 0108

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

DA024.45444